
47 Go North East: ToonConsett-Blackhall Mill-Rowlands Gill-Newcastle
Effective: 26/12/2018
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Approx.
journey times

Boxing Day

Consett Bus Station
Derwentside College
Blackhall St Andrew's Church
Shotley Bridge 
Ebchester 
Hamsterley  
Blackhall Mill Chopwell Road
Chopwell
High Spen
Highfield
Rowlands Gill
Winlaton Mill
Swalwell Roundabout
Metrocentre Interchange arr
Metrocentre Interchange dep
Teams
Askew Road
Newcastle Central Station
Newcastle Eldon Square
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....

....

....

....

....
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0758
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0808
0811
0816
0818
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0825
0829
0833
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0838
0840
0845
0850
0853
0857
0859
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0910
0914
0919
0925
0928
0933
0935
0939
0943
0948
0953

0923
0925
0930
0935
0938
0942
0944
0947
0955
0959
1004
1010
1013
1018
1020
1024
1028
1033
1038

0953
0955
1000
1005
1008
1012
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1103
1108
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1623
1625
1630
1635
1638
1642
1644
1647
1655
1659
1704
1710
1713
1718
1720
1724
1728
1733
1738

1653
1655
1700
1705
1708
1712
1714
1717
1725
1729
1734
1740
1743
1748
1750
1754
1758
1803
1808

1732
1734
1739
1744
1747
1751
1752
1755
1803
1807
1812
1817
1820
1825
1827
1831
1835
1838
1842

1832
1834
1839
1844
1847
1851
1852
1855
1903
1907
1912
1917
1920
1925
1927
1931
1935
1938
1942

1932
1934
1939
1944
1947
1951
1952
1955
2003
2007
2012
2017
2020
2025
2027
2031
2035
2038
2042

Via: Medomsley Road, Front Street, Genesis Way, A691, Cutlers Hall Road, Pleasant View, A691 - Cutlers Hall Road, A694, Mill Road, Derwent Street, Greenhead Road, 
Derwent View, Clayton Terrace, Clayton Terrace Road, Glossop Street, Hookergate Lane, Smailes Lane, Strathmore Road, Station Road, Lockhaugh Road, Spa Well Road, 
Derwenthaugh, Spa Well Road, Derwenthaugh Road, Riverside Way, Scotswood View, St Omers Road, Colliery Road, Team Street, Askew Road, Askew Road W, 
Redheugh Bridge Road, Clayton Street West, Percy Street



47 Go North East: ToonNewcastle-Rowlands Gill-Blackhall Mill-Consett
Effective: 26/12/2018
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Approx.
journey times

Boxing Day

Newcastle Eldon Square
Newcastle Central Station
Metrocentre Interchange arr
Metrocentre Interchange dep
Swalwell Roundabout
Winlaton Mill
Rowlands Gill
Highfield
High Spen
Chopwell
Blackhall Mill Chopwell Road
Hamsterley Bank Top
Ebchester 
Shotley Bridge 
Blackhall St Andrew's Church
Derwentside College
Consett Bus Station

0915
0920
0932
0934
0939
0942
0947
0951
0955
1002
1005
1006
1010
1013
1018
1023
1025

1005
1010
1022
1024
1029
1032
1037
1041
1045
1052
1055
1056
1100
1103
1108
1113
1115

1045
1050
1102
1104
1109
1112
1117
1121
1125
1132
1135
1136
1140
1143
1148
1153
1155

1115
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1142
1147
1151
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1205
1206
1210
1213
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1815
1820
1832
1834
1839
1842
1847
1851
1855
1902
1905
1906
1910
1913
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1925

1850
1855
1906
1909
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1917
1922
1926
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2000
2011
2014
2019
2022
2027
2031
2035
2043
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Via: Percy Street, Newgate Street, Neville Street, Askew Road W, Askew Road, Team Street, Gas Works Bridge Road, Colliery Road, St Omers Road, Scotswood View, Riverside Way, 
Derwenthaugh Road, Spa Well Road, A694, Spa Well Road, Lockhaugh Road, Station Road, Stathmore Road, Smailes Lane, Hookergate Lane, Glossop Street, Towneley Terrace, 
Clayton Terrace Road, Derwent View, Hall Road, Derwent Street, Mill Road, Chopwell Road, A694, A691 - Cutlers Hall Road, Cutlers Hall Road, A691, Genesis Way, Front Street, 
Medomsley Road

This information is provided by Nexus on behalf of Local Authorities, and is updated as and when changes occur.  Nexus can accept no liability for any errors or omissions herein




